German Shorthaired Pointer Club of America

NATIONAL SHOW FUTURITY LITTER NOMINATION

The 47th National Show Futurity will be held in May 2025

Bitches must be nominated within 56 days (8 weeks) of whelping
Late Fees: A \$50 penalty fee will be added for litters nominated after 56 days but before 112
days. A \$200 penalty fee will be added for litters nominated after 112 days but before 143 days.
No nominations will be accepted after 143 days. See official rules for details.

Litter Registration Fee:	\$25
	T -

Note: ALL breeders and co-breeders of litters nominated for the Show Futurity must be members of the GSPCA. ALL owners and co-owners of individual dogs or bitches that compete in the Show Futurity must be members of the GSPCA before February 28th of the Futurity year, which means applications have been approved by the Board AND a membership number has been issued

	Please print clearly	
Name of Bitch	· · ·	
Name of Sire		
Date Bred	_ Owner of Sire	
Date Whelped	No. of Males _	No. of Females
Breeder's Name	GSPCA Membership #	
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	email_	
1st Co-Breeder's Name _		GSPCA Membership #
2 nd Co-Breeder's Name		GSPCA Membership #
3 rd Co-Breeder's Name		GSPCA Membership #

Futurity acknowledgements and forms will be sent to you by email unless a self-addressed stamped envelope is provided.

To nominate a litter, complete this form and send it with a check or money order in U.S. funds payable to German Shorthaired Pointer Club of America to:

Holly Faught, Show Futurity Manager 32022 Dove Trail, Whitney, TX 76692 (817) 297-1668; onapointhf@yahoo.com

Official use only: Number assigned to this litter: 2025-